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No. de Cant. Reqd.Articulo de servicio THLL No. de pieza Descripción No. de serie NotaRef. NXR150

1 35340-MA5-671 Interruptor Freno Delantero..................................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
2 45125-KRE-921 Manguera Freno Delantero...................................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
3 45504-410-003 Tapa. ........................................................................................ 1 .................. .................. ..............................
4 45510-KBB-305 Cilindro Maestro Freno Delantero ........................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
5 45513-KV2-900 Tapa Cilindro Maestro.............................................................. 1 .................. .................. ..............................
* 45513-KV2-901 Tapa Cilindro Maestro.............................................................. 1 .................. .................. ..............................
6 45517-166-006 Soporte Cilindro Maestro......................................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
7 45518-MG3-016 Separador Comp...................................................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
8 45520-MG7-006 Diafragma ................................................................................ 1 .................. .................. ..............................
9 45521-HA2-006 Placa Diafragma....................................................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................

10 45530-KJ1-702 Ens Cilindro Maestro ............................................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
11 53175-KV2-900 Palanca Derecha ...................................................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
12 53176-KJ1-701 Cubierta Palanca Derecha........................................................ 1 .................. .................. ..............................
13 90114-166-006 Perno Ajustador Palanca.......................................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
14 90145-MS9-612 Perno Aceite, 10X22................................................................ 2 .................. .................. ..............................
15 90545-300-000 Arandela, Perno Aceite ............................................................ 4 .................. .................. ..............................
16 90651-MA5-671 Anillo Elastico .......................................................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
17 93600-04012-1G Tornillo Alomado, 4X12............................................................ 2 .................. .................. ..............................
18 93893-04012-17 Tornillo Arandela, 4X12............................................................ 1 .................. .................. ..............................
19 94050-06000 Tuerca Reborde, 6mm............................................................. 1 .................. .................. ..............................
20 96001-06022-00 Perno Reborde, 6X22 .............................................................. 2 .................. .................. ..............................
* 96001-06022-07 Perno Reborde, 6X22 .............................................................. 2 .................. .................. ..............................

Interruptor Freno Delantero ...................................0.1
• Diafragma
• Palanca Derecha

Manguera Freno Delantero....................................0.4
• Cilindro Maestro Freno Delantero
• Ens Cilindro Maestro

Ref. Reqd. Qty.Service item F.R.T. Part. No. Description Serial No. NoteNº NXR150

1 35340-MA5-671 SWITCH ASSY., FR. STOP ...................................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
2 45125-KRE-921 HOSE COMP., FR. BRAKE ...................................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
3 45504-410-003 BOOT COMP........................................................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
4 45510-KBB-305 CYLINDER SUB ASSY., FR. MASTER ..................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
5 45513-KV2-900 CAP, MASTER CYLINDER....................................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
* 45513-KV2-901 CAP, MASTER CYLINDER....................................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
6 45517-166-006 HOLDER, MASTER CYLINDER ............................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
7 45518-MG3-016 SEPARATOR COMP................................................................ 1 .................. .................. ..............................
8 45520-MG7-006 DIAPHRAGM ........................................................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
9 45521-HA2-006 PLATE, DIAPHRAGM .............................................................. 1 .................. .................. ..............................

10 45530-KJ1-702 CYLINDER SET, MASTER ....................................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
11 53175-KV2-900 LEVER, R. STEERING HANDLE............................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
12 53176-KJ1-701 COVER, R. HANDLE LEVER.................................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
13 90114-166-006 BOLT, HANDLE LEVER PIVOT................................................ 1 .................. .................. ..............................
14 90145-MS9-612 BOLT, OIL, 10X22 ................................................................... 2 .................. .................. ..............................
15 90545-300-000 WASHER, OIL BOLT ............................................................... 4 .................. .................. ..............................
16 90651-MA5-671 CIRCLIP ................................................................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
17 93600-04012-1G SCREW, FLAT, 4X12 ............................................................... 2 .................. .................. ..............................
18 93893-04012-17 SCREW-WASHER, 4X12 ......................................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
19 94050-06000 NUT, FLANGE, 6MM............................................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
20 96001-06022-00 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X22 ............................................................. 2 .................. .................. ..............................
* 96001-06022-07 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X22 ............................................................. 2 .................. .................. ..............................

SWITCH ASSY., FR. STOP.....................................0.1
• DIAPHRAGM
• LEVER, R. STEERING HANDLE

HOSE COMP., FR. BRAKE ....................................0.4
• CYLINDER SUB ASSY., FR. MASTER
• CYLINDER SET, MASTER
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